
ORDER NOW AT: TOOLSTREAM.COM OR CALL THE SALES OFFICE ON 01935 382222

TECH HOODIE
Breathable work hoodie with zipped pockets

Part No.

T56079
T56080
T56081
T56082
T56083

Colour

Black
Black
Black
Black
Black

Size

S
M
L

XL
XXL

Pockets: 
Two zipped hand pockets
Fit: Regular
Waterproof: No
Material composition:  
80% sustainably sourced 
cotton & 20% polyester

SPECIFICATION:

Material weight: 360gsm
Colour: Black
Size: S-XXL


