

TECH HOODIE

Breathable work hoodie with zipped pockets



SPECIFICATION:

Pockets:

Two zipped hand pockets

Fit: Regular Waterproof: No

Material composition: 80% sustainably sourced cotton & 20% polyester Material weight: 360gsm

Colour: Black Size: S-XXL

Part No.		Colour	
T56079	S	Black	
T56080	М	Black	
T56081	L	Black	
T56082	XL	Black	
T56083	XXL	Black	